
女子５００ｍ（１） ２４回エムウエーブ競技会

Ｎｏ 　選手名 所属 本年度記録 前年度記録

1 63 北原　伊織 大東文化大学 38.61
2 21 久保　杏奈 JTB 38.64
3 81 松島　未来 富士急行 39.02 39.40
4 20 酒井　夏羽 JSFｴﾘｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 39.02 40.11
5 30 曽我　こなみ 日本ハウスH＆R 39.07
6 51 阿良　美希 高崎健大 39.24
7 54 小野寺　日菜 高崎健大 39.304
8 24 金井　愛未 八戸学院大学 39.307
9 72 神長　汐音 全日空商事 39.35
10 74 軍司　愛梨 日本体育大学 39.92
11 17 新海　彩花里 JSFｴﾘｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 40.01
12 126 村山　夏愛 都市大学塩尻高校 40.03
13 19 西尾　友里 JSFｴﾘｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 40.20
14 31 石岡　文那 山形中央高 40.34
15 50 清水　叶華 高崎健大 40.35
16 57 小村　唯 高崎健大 40.37
17 65 林　ひよな 大東文化大学 40.66
18 56 今井　柊嘉 高崎健大 40.72
19 18 福島　希空 JSFｴﾘｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 40.76
20 29 大岩　未奈美 プライフーズ（株） 40.79
21 86 中西　琴菜 山梨学院大学 40.84
22 68 倉坪　佑衣 立教大学 40.96
23 111 船崎　陽里 信州大学 41.02
24 133 両角　ほのか ナショナルツール 41.17
25 15 熊谷　しゅう 帯広三条高校 41.18
26 12 佐藤　芹菜 帯広大谷高校 41.47
27 23 古川　幸希 W/Station 41.59
28 35 伊藤　未来 嬬恋高校 41.89
29 124 浦田　心咲 伊那西高校 41.91
30 88 佐伯　紅葉 山梨学院大学 42.00
31 25 原　ひより 八戸学院大学 42.11
32 41 黒岩　舞弥 嬬恋中学校 42.59
33 33 上林　舞子 宇都宮女子高校 42.63
34 101 藤森　姫菜 東海大諏訪高校 43.01
35 122 桃井　瑠璃音 鉢盛中学校 43.02
36 38 干川　葵 嬬恋高校 43.46
37 98 小原　咲桜 小海高校 43.59
38 91 上田　真帆 北杜高校 43.62
39 7 橋本　桃愛 駒大附属苫小牧高校 43.80
40 49 伊藤　愛 高崎健大 43.84 43.25
41 107 児玉　紗和子 岡谷スケートクラブ 43.84 44.88
42 5 大捕　瑚々奈 駒大附属苫小牧高校 43.86
43 136 保母　唯羽 瑞浪市協会 44.04
44 40 黒岩　星花 嬬恋中学校 44.10
45 120 河西　祐奈 茅野東部中学校 44.25
46 138 鈴木　優歌 中京高等学校 44.59
47 36 星　夢七 嬬恋高校 44.66
48 128 荻原　彩結 軽井沢スケートクラブ 44.76
49 4 稲川　帆乃花 駒大附属苫小牧高校 45.22
50 131 鮎澤　粋 Sankyo 45.37



女子５００ｍ（１） ２４回エムウエーブ競技会

Ｎｏ 　選手名 所属 本年度記録 前年度記録

51 39 関口　愛 嬬恋高校 45.38
52 83 宇田川　鈴音 吉田高校 45.45
53 127 長田　未央果 諏訪実業高校 45.51
54 44 土屋　こころ 嬬恋中学校 46.12
55 87 水野　葵由 山梨学院大学 46.24
56 11 加納　莉那 千歳リハ大 46.58
57 70 道見　花恋 早稲田大学 46.71
58 115 澤口　楓 上諏訪中学校 46.72
59 117 宮坂　咲良紗 茅野北部中学校 47.27
60 90 秋谷　優穂 山中湖中学校 47.28
61 130 栁澤　いろは 軽井沢スケートクラブ 47.48
62 94 古屋野　順友 軽井沢スケート連盟 47.55
63 135 若月　朋子 静岡ｓｓｃ 47.57
64 114 菊池　愛実 佐久穂中学校 47.63
65 79 渡邊　葉月 下吉田中学校 49.44
66 93 加藤　絢三 河口湖南中学校 50.11
67 113 松井　歩奈美 小海中学校 50.22
68 121 小野寺　梨紗 茅野東部中学校 52.16
69 108 北村　星香 岡谷スケートクラブ 56.82
70 144 石川　優希 関西学院大学 No Time 41.99
71 148 古屋　由凪 ひょうごSSC No Time 45.25
72 141 西部　希 恵那スケート場クラブ No Time 47.73
73 43 倉田　美羽 嬬恋中学校 No Time 1:01.51



女子５００ｍ（２） ２４回エムウエーブ競技会

Ｎｏ 　選手名 所属 本年度記録 前年度記録

1 63 北原　伊織 大東文化大学 38.61
2 51 阿良　美希 高崎健大 39.24
3 24 金井　愛未 八戸学院大学 39.30
4 74 軍司　愛梨 日本体育大学 39.92
5 57 小村　唯 高崎健大 40.37
6 23 古川　幸希 W/Station 41.59
7 124 浦田　心咲 伊那西高校 41.91
8 49 伊藤　愛 高崎健大 43.84
9 5 大捕　瑚々奈 駒大附属苫小牧高校 43.86
10 131 鮎澤　粋 Sankyo 45.37
11 70 道見　花恋 早稲田大学 46.71
12 113 松井　歩奈美 小海中学校 50.22



女子１０００ｍ ２４回エムウエーブ競技会

Ｎｏ 　選手名 所属 本年度記録 前年度記録

1 21 久保　杏奈 JTB 1:16.49
2 73 真野　美咲 日本体育大学 1:19.01
3 52 下村　璃々 高崎健大 1:19.11
4 69 河原　莉緒 早稲田大学 1:19.17
5 72 神長　汐音 全日空商事 1:19.22
6 76 宮川　笑佳 日本体育大学 1:19.44
7 81 松島　未来 富士急行 1:19.67
8 17 新海　彩花里 JSFｴﾘｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1:19.74
9 126 村山　夏愛 都市大学塩尻高校 1:19.80
10 54 小野寺　日菜 高崎健大 1:19.85
11 2 田畑　妃毬 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:20.03
12 1 長﨑　叶和子 帯広連盟 1:20.10
13 53 水戸　咲良 高崎健大 1:20.11
14 125 三井　こころ 都市大学塩尻高校 1:20.48
15 67 山田　怜歩 明治大学 1:20.91
16 68 倉坪　佑衣 立教大学 1:21.10
17 19 西尾　友里 JSFｴﾘｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1:21.17
18 65 林　ひよな 大東文化大学 1:21.28
19 145 木南　更紗 関西学院大学 1:21.30
20 20 酒井　夏羽 JSFｴﾘｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1:21.42
21 86 中西　琴菜 山梨学院大学 1:21.71
22 15 熊谷　しゅう 帯広三条高校 1:21.85
23 29 大岩　未奈美 プライフーズ（株） 1:21.98
24 133 両角　ほのか ナショナルツール 1:22.18
25 50 清水　叶華 高崎健大 1:22.46
26 85 大窪　菜緒 山梨学院大学 1:22.74
27 31 石岡　文那 山形中央高 1:22.77
28 64 鈴木　花梨 大東文化大学 1:22.79
29 60 奥秋　智佳 高崎健大 1:22.91
30 123 吉澤　舞 地球環境高校 1:22.95
31 16 橋本　姫桜 JSFｴﾘｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1:23.04
32 56 今井　柊嘉 高崎健大 1:23.09
33 111 船崎　陽里 信州大学 1:23.23
34 35 伊藤　未来 嬬恋高校 1:23.46
35 18 福島　希空 JSFｴﾘｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1:23.51
36 14 野々村　凜音 白樺学園高校 1:24.39
37 25 原　ひより 八戸学院大学 1:24.56
38 12 佐藤　芹菜 帯広大谷高校 1:25.27
39 88 佐伯　紅葉 山梨学院大学 1:25.35
40 146 石川　明美 ひょうごSSC 1:26.20
41 38 干川　葵 嬬恋高校 1:26.87
42 33 上林　舞子 宇都宮女子高校 1:28.14
43 41 黒岩　舞弥 嬬恋中学校 1:28.40
44 7 橋本　桃愛 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:28.61
45 122 桃井　瑠璃音 鉢盛中学校 1:28.71
46 98 小原　咲桜 小海高校 1:29.22
47 9 細川　望叶 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:29.75
48 104 野明　柚希 岡谷スケートクラブ 1:29.90
49 136 保母　唯羽 瑞浪市協会 1:30.48
50 116 今井　優里花 長峰中学校 1:30.51



女子１０００ｍ ２４回エムウエーブ競技会

Ｎｏ 　選手名 所属 本年度記録 前年度記録

51 91 上田　真帆 北杜高校 1:30.52
52 120 河西　祐奈 茅野東部中学校 1:30.85
53 128 荻原　彩結 軽井沢スケートクラブ 1:30.88
54 107 児玉　紗和子 岡谷スケートクラブ 1:31.03
55 127 長田　未央果 諏訪実業高校 1:31.57
56 138 鈴木　優歌 中京高等学校 1:31.69
57 36 星　夢七 嬬恋高校 1:32.20
58 40 黒岩　星花 嬬恋中学校 1:32.46
59 11 加納　莉那 千歳リハ大 1:32.72 1:37.42

60 115 澤口　楓 上諏訪中学校 1:32.72 1:38.91

61 87 水野　葵由 山梨学院大学 1:33.59
62 4 稲川　帆乃花 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:33.62
63 44 土屋　こころ 嬬恋中学校 1:33.76
64 99 多賀谷　文乃 諏訪二葉高校 1:33.85
65 129 荒井　心陽 軽井沢スケートクラブ 1:33.89
66 101 藤森　姫菜 東海大諏訪高校 1:34.40
67 112 堀川　茉莉 小海中学校 1:35.03
68 83 宇田川　鈴音 吉田高校 1:35.59
69 94 古屋野　順友 軽井沢スケート連盟 1:35.89
70 39 関口　愛 嬬恋高校 1:36.23
71 90 秋谷　優穂 山中湖中学校 1:36.74
72 100 佐々木　蘭 諏訪二葉高校 1:36.92
73 117 宮坂　咲良紗 茅野北部中学校 1:37.25
74 118 松下　瑠那 永明中学校 1:38.71
75 32 藏田　穂乃花 郡山北工業高校 1:40.01
76 135 若月　朋子 静岡ｓｓｃ 1:41.65
77 121 小野寺　梨紗 茅野東部中学校 1:46.77
78 93 加藤　絢三 河口湖南中学校 1:47.88
79 108 北村　星香 岡谷スケートクラブ 1:58.10
80 143 嶋田　利渚 関西学院大学 No Time 1:24.86
81 144 石川　優希 関西学院大学 No Time 1:25.63
82 147 田中　梨椰 ひょうごSSC No Time 1:30.24



女子１５００ｍ ２４回エムウエーブ競技会

Ｎｏ 　選手名 所属 本年度記録 前年度記録

1 84 飯田　明音 山梨学院大学 1:58.39
2 71 新田　恭子 博慈会 1:58.48
3 96 関口　綾野 小海高校 1:58.58
4 82 小島　楓 富士急行 2:02.20
5 76 宮川　笑佳 日本体育大学 2:02.61
6 73 真野　美咲 日本体育大学 2:03.02
7 149 鈴木　柊香 宮崎県スポーツ協会 2:03.42
8 1 長﨑　叶和子 帯広連盟 2:03.62
9 80 福岡　歩里 富士急行 2:03.78
10 61 瀧上　つくし 群馬トヨペット 2:04.11
11 52 下村　璃々 高崎健大 2:04.12
12 142 若原　楽 滋賀県スポーツ協会 2:04.38
13 69 河原　莉緒 早稲田大学 2:04.48
14 27 木村　咲映 八戸学院大学 2:04.64
15 60 奥秋　智佳 高崎健大 2:04.80
16 67 山田　怜歩 明治大学 2:05.04
17 75 根城　理実 日本体育大学 2:05.41
18 26 島　くるみ 八戸学院大学 2:05.45
19 2 田畑　妃毬 駒大附属苫小牧高校 2:05.48
20 53 水戸　咲良 高崎健大 2:06.01
21 145 木南　更紗 関西学院大学 2:06.26
22 103 野明　芽衣 諏訪清陵高校 2:06.69
23 77 立花　姫星々 日本体育大学 2:06.75
24 95 仲野　六花 小海高校 2:07.00
25 123 吉澤　舞 地球環境高校 2:07.45
26 59 重堂　沙姫 高崎健大 2:07.97
27 97 由井　心埜 小海高校 2:08.35
28 66 賀来　春音 大東文化大学 2:08.39
29 16 橋本　姫桜 JSFｴﾘｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 2:08.42
30 64 鈴木　花梨 大東文化大学 2:08.54
31 89 平林　美優 山梨学院大学 2:08.70
32 85 大窪　菜緒 山梨学院大学 2:09.72
33 62 小山　香月 大東文化大学 2:09.81
34 13 菊池　優花 白樺学園高校 2:10.01
35 134 宮川　穂佳 市立長野高校 2:11.39
36 14 野々村　凜音 白樺学園高校 2:12.06
37 8 横山　真乃 駒大附属苫小牧高校 2:12.28
38 48 松津　智千 高崎健大 2:12.48
39 146 石川　明美 ひょうごSSC 2:13.60
40 22 小野寺　仁菜 クライマックス 2:14.90
41 6 濱頭　真菜 駒大附属苫小牧高校 2:14.96
42 102 清水　珠七 東海大諏訪高校 2:15.03
43 28 近藤　杏菜 八戸学院大学 2:15.37
44 58 外ノ池　彩恵 高崎健大 2:15.62
45 105 塚田　澪 岡谷スケートクラブ 2:15.67
46 119 荻原　舞音 佐久長聖高校 2:15.79
47 37 小針　侑純 嬬恋高校 2:15.95
48 110 宮下　愛菜 信州大学 2:16.20
49 10 笛木　桜和 駒大附属苫小牧高校 2:16.67
50 104 野明　柚希 岡谷スケートクラブ 2:17.39



女子１５００ｍ ２４回エムウエーブ競技会

Ｎｏ 　選手名 所属 本年度記録 前年度記録

51 3 坪田　紗季 駒大附属苫小牧高校 2:17.45
52 55 瀬戸　梨々華 高崎健大 2:17.76
53 116 今井　優里花 長峰中学校 2:18.70
54 9 細川　望叶 駒大附属苫小牧高校 2:19.36
55 106 向井　美桜 岡谷スケートクラブ 2:20.05
56 42 羽生田　楓 嬬恋中学校 2:20.18
57 139 阪上　天心奏 中京高等学校 2:22.69
58 45 黒岩　音花 嬬恋中学校 2:25.02
59 137 近藤　凛 恵那農業高校 2:26.20
60 99 多賀谷　文乃 諏訪二葉高校 2:26.31
61 129 荒井　心陽 軽井沢スケートクラブ 2:26.46
62 130 栁澤　いろは 軽井沢スケートクラブ 2:27.92
63 34 西田　向葵 藤原中学校 2:29.23
64 47 倉田　倖羽 嬬恋中学校 2:34.19
65 100 佐々木　蘭 諏訪二葉高校 2:36.11
66 32 藏田　穂乃花 郡山北工業高校 2:36.94
67 46 宮﨑　音羽 嬬恋中学校 2:36.98
68 78 羽田　梨乃 富士学苑中学校 2:39.19
69 109 小湊　咲絵 岡谷スケートクラブ 2:42.30
70 92 小佐野　和佳 勝山中学校 2:43.72

71 140 近藤　優 恵那スケート場クラブ 2:46.08
72 143 嶋田　利渚 関西学院大学 No Time 2:10.88

73 147 田中　梨椰 ひょうごSSC No Time No Time B

74 112 堀川　茉莉 小海中学校 No Time No Time B

75 118 松下　瑠那 永明中学校 No Time No Time



女子３０００ｍ ２４回エムウエーブ競技会

Ｎｏ 　選手名 所属 本年度記録 前年度記録

1 71 新田　恭子 博慈会 4:10.68
2 84 飯田　明音 山梨学院大学 4:10.91
3 77 立花　姫星々 日本体育大学 4:17.74
4 80 福岡　歩里 富士急行 4:18.68
5 142 若原　楽 滋賀県スポーツ協会 4:18.80
6 149 鈴木　柊香 宮崎県スポーツ協会 4:20.46
7 103 野明　芽衣 諏訪清陵高校 4:21.04
8 75 根城　理実 日本体育大学 4:21.26
9 61 瀧上　つくし 群馬トヨペット 4:22.38
10 66 賀来　春音 大東文化大学 4:22.55
11 27 木村　咲映 八戸学院大学 4:23.19
12 26 島　くるみ 八戸学院大学 4:24.32
13 62 小山　香月 大東文化大学 4:27.98
14 59 重堂　沙姫 高崎健大 4:29.08
15 13 菊池　優花 白樺学園高校 4:32.06
16 97 由井　心埜 小海高校 4:32.24
17 28 近藤　杏菜 八戸学院大学 4:32.87
18 89 平林　美優 山梨学院大学 4:33.73
19 95 仲野　六花 小海高校 4:33.84
20 102 清水　珠七 東海大諏訪高校 4:34.54
21 22 小野寺　仁菜 クライマックス 4:38.44
22 10 笛木　桜和 駒大附属苫小牧高校 4:39.57
23 58 外ノ池　彩恵 高崎健大 4:41.04
24 105 塚田　澪 岡谷スケートクラブ 4:42.03
25 134 宮川　穂佳 市立長野高校 4:42.05
26 37 小針　侑純 嬬恋高校 4:44.39
27 119 荻原　舞音 佐久長聖高校 4:45.44
28 8 横山　真乃 駒大附属苫小牧高校 4:46.46
29 6 濱頭　真菜 駒大附属苫小牧高校 4:46.83
30 48 松津　智千 高崎健大 4:50.79
31 3 坪田　紗季 駒大附属苫小牧高校 4:51.98
32 139 阪上　天心奏 中京高等学校 4:55.38
33 110 宮下　愛菜 信州大学 4:55.75
34 42 羽生田　楓 嬬恋中学校 5:01.15
35 137 近藤　凛 恵那農業高校 5:05.75
36 45 黒岩　音花 嬬恋中学校 5:06.24
37 141 西部　希 恵那スケート場クラブ 5:15.21
38 106 向井　美桜 岡谷スケートクラブ 5:15.83
39 34 西田　向葵 藤原中学校 5:22.79
40 46 宮﨑　音羽 嬬恋中学校 5:24.85
41 140 近藤　優 恵那スケート場クラブ 5:38.11
42 78 羽田　梨乃 富士学苑中学校 5:39.88
43 109 小湊　咲絵 岡谷スケートクラブ 5:42.17
44 47 倉田　倖羽 嬬恋中学校 5:43.91
45 79 渡邊　葉月 下吉田中学校 6:13.44
46 132 牛山　夕愛 Sankyo No Time 5:44.05
47 30 曽我　こなみ 日本ハウスH＆R No Time No Time AAA
48 148 古屋　由凪 ひょうごSSC No Time No Time B
49 114 菊池　愛実 佐久穂中学校 No Time No Time B


